Steven L. Beshear Frankfort, Kentucky 40622 Michael W. Hancock, P.E.
Governor www.transportation.ky.gov/ Secretary

November 14, 2012

CALL NO. 114
CONTRACT 1D NO. 121363
Addendum # 3

Subject: ElIliott County, STPR 0071 (025)
Letting November 16, 2012

(1) Revised — Plan Sheet - R2Q
(2) Revised - Bid Items — 79 thru 83 of 83

Proposal revisions are available at
http://transportation.ky.gov/Construction-Procurement

Plan Revisions are available at: http://www.lynnimaging.com/kytransportation/

IT you have any questions, please contact us at (502) 564-3500.

Sincerely,

Ryan Griffith
Director
Division of Construction Procurement

RG:=jj

Enclosures

Kentudkiy™

An Equal Opportunity Employer M/F/D
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FILE NAME: C:\PWWORKNJASON.LITTLETONNDOI46T7TO8\DRAINAGE SUMMARY.DGN

USER: Jason.Littleton

DATE PLOTTED: November 13, 2012

E-SHEET NAME:

MicroStation v8.11.7.443

COUNTY OF ITEM NO. SHEET NO.
PIPE DRAINAGE SUMMARY 10T | o-iz6.51 220
- SN - gE (8B |z E|E|E| o
S o | a & a a & & o o e e e E | W | ow = 18" 24" 30" 36"
< | k| k| R 6" | & | @ | 2 | @ 60" S |S. 8. |l¢elg|g|g 9 S&F S&F S&F S&F | PIPELINE | - |ccorexriel CLASS | arepL
" SKEw | ¥ | & | v | u RCP S R Sy Sg(Sg 2| 3|2 |2 o BOX BOX BOX BOX VIDEO EXG. TYPE IV ‘A REINF. REMARKS
L] 2 2| 2| 2 NO 2 [ 2| 2| 2 | CuLveRr | 2 | @ | 8 c|E|E|E m INLET- INLET- INLET- INLET- |INSPECTION (for pipe) |CONCRETE
c:}:) & & o O |ALTERNATES| © o O O PIPE & no: g no: < £ < £ < OUTLET | OUTLET OUTLET OUTLET
18" | 24" | 30" | 36 42" | 48" | 54" | 60" 7' |@ |@ |@ | 15" 18" 24" 30
ITEM CODE 462 | 464 | 466 | 468 468 469 | 470 | 471 | 472 501 474 |21799EN|21800EN |24186EC| 440 | 441 | 443 | 445 | 2690 1450 1451 1452 1453  (23131ER701 2600 8100 8150
UNIT TO BID LINEAR FEET CU. YD. EACH LIN.FT. | CU.YD. | SQ.YD. | CU.YD. LBS.
4173+07.8 15° R+t 198 198 18 1672 8.16 610 2-60" EQ. ELIP. S&F HDWLS.
4184+93 10°Rt 121 ! 121 43 538 2.15 182 1-36" S&F HDWL.
4198+01. 7 35°Rt 194 194 20 1472 7.82 583 2-54" S&F HDWLS.
4211+61.8 20° Rt 252 23 252 25 1904 7.82 583 2-54" S&F HDWLS.
4248+6] 50°Lt 145 15 8 260 I 1156 4.30 363 2-36" S&F HDWLS.
4253+68 0° 2250 58 225 38 1600 6.53 496 2-48" S&F HDWLS.
4261+52. 8 30°Rt "7 1 n7 42 520 2.15 182 1-36" S&F HDWL.
4266+50 ok 1 ! m 29 444 .68 141 1-30" S&F HDWL,
4275+39. 3 10°Lt 2450 245 24 1742 6.53 496 2-48" S&F HDWLS.
4278+45 15° Lt 248 248 124 1764 6.53 496 2-48" S&F HDWLS.
4284+20 o 1380 [ 138 16 429 0.93 8 1-18" S&F HDWL.
4287+26. 4 5°R+t 213 213 56 947 4,30 363 2-36" S&F HDWLS.
4293+48.2 0° 177 177 10 787 4.30 363 2-36" S&F HDWLS.
4300+29. 2 5Lt 92 2 92 48 360
4303+27.4 5°R+t 122 122 10 987 20.95 1571 2-72" S&F HDWLS.
4309+48 15°R+t g4 @ 84 57 560 5.35 430 2-42" S&F HDWLS.
4333+14.6 28°Rt 434 434 1 1929 14.02 ©| 363 2-36" S&F HDWLS.
4382+10 0° 165D 1 165 23 733 2.15 182 1-36" S&F HDWL.
4390+75 0" g2 ® 42 5 124 29 496 3.36 28! 2-30" S&F HDWLS.
4402+15 0° 1629 2 162 25 1080 5.35 430 2-42" S&F HDWLS.
4410+84 0° 87 @ 40 3 2 127 13 452
KY. 885
46+50 10°R+ 82 2 17 328
49+26.9 15° R+ 50 2 38 200
HOG CAMP ROAD
54+55, 2 10° Lt 52 I 23l 4.30 363 2-36" S&F HDWLS.
HOG CONN. *#I
9+32.9 15°Lt | 84 2 261
APPR. LT. 4326+50
46+05 20°Lt | 30 13 93 .86 16 2-18" S&F HDWLS.
48+42. 4 50°Rt | 1869 10 579 .86 16 2-18" S&F HDWLS.
APPR. RT. 4372+00
52+32 0° 150 D 7 533 2.70 16 2-24" S&F HDWLS.
Entr. Lt. 4174+3] 50
Entr. Lt. 4199+30 78
Entr. Lt. 4213+75 68
Entr. LT. 4218+10 68
Entr. Lt. 4220+30 72
Entr. off Old Ky. 7
129.5' Rt. 4259+59 67
Entr. Lt. 4402+84 62
BOX CULVERTS 1473
TOTAL PROJECT 4381237 1417 [1174| 434 | 382|718 |446 | 145 198 1122 40 | 42 | 115 | 407282 | 275|139 99 3 2 7 3 3809 2341 23,797 | 125.10 8534

(1) NO RCP ALTERNATE
(2 INCLUDES 9.72 CU. YDS. FOR 3-36" INTERMEDIATE PIPE ANCHORS

PIPE DRAINAGE SUMMARY




FILE NAME: C:\PWWORKNJASON.LITTLETONNDOI46T7TO8\DRAINAGE SUMMARY.DGN

USER: Jason.Littleton

DATE PLOTTED: November 13, 2012

E-SHEET NAME:

MicroStation v8.11.7.443

(1) NO RCP ALTERNATE
(2 INCLUDES 9.72 CU. YDS. FOR 3-36" INTERMEDIATE PIPE ANCHORS

COUNTY OF ITEM NO. SHEET NO.
PIPE DRAINAGE SUMMARY A REVISED 11-13-12
ELLIOTT 9-126.51 R2Q
. ol w | ey golw oy | LE & | @228
S L R N AR FEFErEEEREER" = 18" 24" 30" 36"
< | k| k| R 6" | & | @ | 2 | @ 60" S |S. 8. |l¢elg|g|g 9 S&F S&F S&F S&F | PIPELINE | - |ccorexriel CLASS | arepL
" SKEw | ¥ | & | v | u RCP S R Sy Sg(Sg 2| 3|2 |2 o BOX BOX BOX BOX VIDEO EXG. TYPE IV ‘A REINF. REMARKS
I 21222 NO 3 13| 3|3 |cuverr| 3|2 |2 |27 | E|E|E|E m INLET- | INLET- INLET- INLET-  |INSPECTION (for pipe) | CONCRETE
3:) o o o O |ALTERNATES| © o o o PIPE o no: g no: £ < z Z % OUTLET | OUTLET OUTLET OUTLET
18" | 24" | 30" | 36 42" | 48" | 54" | 60" 7' |@ |@ |@ | 15" 18" 24" 30
ITEM CODE 462 | 464 | 466 | 468 | 468 469 | 470 | 471 | 472 501 | 474 |21799EN|21800EN|24186EC| 440 | 441 | 443 | 445 | 2690 1450 1451 1452 1453  |23131ER701 2600 8100 8150
UNIT TO BID LINEAR FEET CU. YD. EACH LIN. FT. CU. YD. SQ. YD. CU. YD. LBS.
4173+07.8 15°Rt 198 198 18 1672 8.16 610 2-60" EQ. ELIP. S&F HDWLS.
4184+93 10° R+ 121 ! 121 43 538 2.15 182 1-36" S&F HDWL.
4198+01. 7 35°R+t 194 194 20 1472 7.82 583 2-54" S&F HDWLS.
4211+61.8 20° Rt AN 252 23 252 25 1904 7.82 583 2-54" S&F HDWLS.
4248+6] 50°L t rlas [ A 15 8 260 I 1156 4.30 363 2-36" S&F HDWLS.
4253+68 0° P 2259 58 225 38 1600 6.53 496 2-48" S&F HDWLS.
4261+52. 8 30°Rt n7 ! n7 42 520 2.15 182 1-36" S&F HDWL.
4266+50 0° i ! i 29 444 .68 141 1-30" S&F HDWL.
4275+39.3 10°L+ 2450 245 24 1742 6.53 496 2-48" S&F HDWLS.
4278+45 15°L t 248 248 124 1764 6.53 496 2-48" S&F HDWLS.
4284+20 o° 1389 ! 138 16 429 0.93 8 1-18" S&F HDWL.
4287+26. 4 5°R+ 213 213 56 947 4.30 363 2-36" S&F HDWLS.
4293+48.2 0° 177 177 10 787 4.30 363 2-36" S&F HDWLS.
4300+29.2 5°L+ 92 2 92 48 360
4303+21. 4 5°R+ 122 122 10 987 20.95 1571 2-72" S&F HDWLS.
4309+48 15° R+ g4 ® 84 57 560 5.35 430 2-42" S&F HDWLS.
4333+14.6 28°Rt 434 434 I 1929 14.02 @ 363 2-36" S&F HDWLS.
4382+10 0° (Y N659 ! 165 23 733 2.15 182 1-36" S&F HDWL.
4390+75 0° (18292 42 5 124 29 496 3.36 28] 2-30" S&F HDWLS.
4402+15 0° (PPN 1629 2 162 25 1080 5. 35 430 2-42" S&F HDWLS.
4410+84 0° (| 8794 40 3 2 127 13 452
Do A
KY. 885
46+50 10°R+t 82 2 17 328
49+26.9 15° Rt 50 2 38 200
HOG CAMP ROAD
54+55, 2 10°L+ 52 I 23] 4.30 363 2-36" S&F HDWLS.
HOG CONN. *®I
9+32.9 15°Lt | 84 2 261
APPR. LT. 4326+50
46+05 20°Lt | 30 13 93 1.86 16 2-18" S&F HDWLS.
48+42. 4 50°Rt [186Q 10 579 .86 16 2-18" S&F HDWLS.
APPR. RT. 4372+00
52+32 0° 150 9 7 533 2.70 16 2-24" S&F HDWLS.
Entr. Lt. 4174+3| 50
Entr. Lt. 4199+30 78
Entr. Lt. 4213+75 68
Entr. Lt. 4218+10 68
Entr. Lt. 4220+30 72
Entr. off Old Ky. 7
129.5' Rt. 4259+59 67
Entr. Lt. 4402+84 62
BOX CULVERTS e I 1473
TOTAL PROJECT 4381237 (417,1174|) 434 382|718 446 |145| 198 122 | 40 | 42 [ 115 | 407 /282|275|139| 99 3 2 7 3 3809 2341 | 23,797 | 125.10 | 8534
A A A

PIPE DRAINAGE SUMMARY
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ELLIOTT COUNTY
STPR 0071 (025)

Revised: 11-14-12
Revised: 11-9-12
Revised: 10-31-12

PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

121363
Report Date

Section: 0001 - PAVING (ASPHALT)

11/14/12

P.

Contract ID: 121363
age 1 Phfe 79 of 83

LINE BID CODE ALT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICI FP AMOUNT
0010 00001 DGA BASE 1,495.00 TON $

0020 00003 CRUSHED STONE BASE 84,131.00 TON $

0030 00020 TRAFFIC BOUND BASE 166.00 TON $

0040 00071 CRUSHED AGGREGATE SIZE NO 57 298.00 TON $

0050 00100 ASPHALT SEAL AGGREGATE 715.00 TON $

0060 00103 ASPHALT SEAL COAT 86.00 TON $

0070 00190 LEVELING & WEDGING PG64-22 626.00 TON $

0080 00212 CL2 ASPH BASE 1.00D PG64-22 55,319.00 TON $

0090 00301 CL2 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22 13,884.00 TON $

0100 02200 ROADWAY EXCAVATION 3,127,564.00 CUYD $

0110 10203ND PAVEMENT ADJUSTMENT(ASPHALT) 1.00 LS i916,208.00 $ $916,208.00

Section: 0002 - PAVING (CONCRETE W/ CONCRETE SHOULDERS)

LINE BID CODE ALT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICI FP AMOUNT
0120 00001 DGA BASE 1,495.00 TON $

0130 00003 CRUSHED STONE BASE 79,791.00 TON $

0140 00020 TRAFFIC BOUND BASE 166.00 TON $

0150 00100 ASPHALT SEAL AGGREGATE 715.00 TON $

0160 00103 ASPHALT SEAL COAT 86.00 TON $

0170 00190 LEVELING & WEDGING PG64-22 626.00 TON $

0180 00212 CL2 ASPH BASE 1.00D PG64-22 4,464.00 TON $

0190 00301 CL2 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22 3,298.00 TON $

0200 02078 JPC PAVEMENT-6 IN SHLD 47,735.00 SQYD $

0210 02084 JPC PAVEMENT-8 IN 106,251.00 SQYD $

0220 02200 ROADWAY EXCAVATION 3,126,771.00 CUYD $

0230 10203ND PAVEMENT ADJUSTMENT 1.00 LS 1423,272.00 $ $423,272.00

Section: 0003 - PAVING (CONCRETE W/ ASPHALT SHOULDERS)

LINE BID CODE ALT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY  UNIT UNIT PRICI FP AMOUNT

0240 00001 DGA BASE 1,495.00 TON $

0250 00003 CRUSHED STONE BASE 84,131.00 TON $

0260 00020 TRAFFIC BOUND BASE 166.00 TON $

0270 00100 ASPHALT SEAL AGGREGATE 715.00 TON $

0280 00103 ASPHALT SEAL COAT 86.00 TON $

0290 00190 LEVELING & WEDGING PG64-22 626.00 TON $

0300 00212 CL2 ASPH BASE 1.00D PG64-22 17,790.00 TON $

0310 00301 CL2 ASPH SURF 0.38D PG64-22 7,286.00 TON $

0320 02084 JPC PAVEMENT-8 IN 95,973.00 SQYD $

0330 02200 ROADWAY EXCAVATION 3,126,771.00 CUYD $

0340 10203ND PAVEMENT ADJUSTMENT 1.00  LSi423,272.00$  $423,272.00
Section: 0004 - ROADWAY

LINE BID CODE ALT DESCRIPTION QUANTITY  UNIT UNIT PRICI FP AMOUNT

0350 00078 CRUSHED AGGREGATE SIZE NO 2 20.00 TON $



ELLIOTT COUNTY
STPR 0071 (025)

121363

LINE
0360
0370
0380
0390
0400
0410
0420
0430
0440

0450
0460
0470
0480
0490
0500
0510
0520
0530
0540
0550
0560
0570
0580
0590
0600
0610
0620
0630
0640
0650
0660
0670
0680
0690
0700
0710
0720
0730
0740
0750
0760
0770
0780
0790
0800
0810
0820
0830
0840

BID CODE

01000
01001
01010
01011
01020
01021
01029
01032
01033

01982
01984
02014
02091
02159
02160
02242
02351
02360
02367
02371
02373
02381
02429
02430
02431
02475
02482
02483
02488
02545
02562
02585
02622
02650
02651
02651
02651
02701
02703
02704
02705
02706
02707
02708
02709
02711
02712
02726
02731

PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

Report Date 11/14/12

ALT DESCRIPTION

PERFORATED PIPE-4 IN
PERFORATED PIPE-6 IN
NON-PERFORATED PIPE-4 IN
NON-PERFORATED PIPE-6 IN
PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 1-4 IN
PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 1-6 IN
PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 3-6 IN
PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 4-4 IN
PERF PIPE HEADWALL TY 4-6 IN

DELINEATOR FOR GUARDRAIL MONO
DIRECTIONAL WHITE

DELINEATOR FOR BARRIER - WHITE
BARRICADE-TYPE I

REMOVE PAVEMENT

TEMP DITCH

CLEAN TEMP DITCH

WATER

GUARDRAIL-STEEL W BEAM-S FACE
GUARDRAIL TERMINAL SECTION NO 1
GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT TYPE 1
GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT TYPE 7
GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT TYPE 3
REMOVE GUARDRAIL

RIGHT-OF-WAY MONUMENT TYPE 1
RIGHT-OF-WAY MONUMENT TYPE 1A
WITNESS R/W MONUMENT TYPE 2
PLUG WATER WELL

CHANNEL LINING CLASS IA
CHANNEL LINING CLASS II

CHANNEL LINING CLASS IV
CLEARING AND GRUBBING(229 ACRES)
SIGNS

EDGE KEY

RIFFLE STRUCTURE-GABION
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC
DIVERSIONS (BY-PASS DETOURS)(2)
DIVERSIONS (BY-PASS DETOURS)(1A)
DIVERSIONS (BY-PASS DETOURS)(1)
TEMP SILT FENCE

SILT TRAP TYPE A

SILT TRAP TYPE B

SILT TRAP TYPE C

CLEAN SILT TRAP TYPE A

CLEAN SILT TRAP TYPE B

CLEAN SILT TRAP TYPE C

CLEAN TEMP SILT FENCE
SEDIMENTATION BASIN

CLEAN SEDIMENTATION BASIN
STAKING

REMOVE STRUCTURESTA 4165+50

QUANTITY

310.00

827.00

54.00

162.00

1.00

2.00

5.00

4.00

8.00

160.00
34.00
16.00

8,887.00
15,000.00
7,500.00
1,000.00
12,425.00
27.00
7.00
4.00
4.00
14,965.00
115.00
3.00

8.00
14.00
2,398.00
4,301.00
3,979.00
1.00

918.00

230.00
98.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00
26,400.00
229.00
229.00
1.00
2,061.00
2,061.00
9.00
26,400.00
12,436.00
12,436.00
1.00

1.00

UNIT UNIT PRICI
LF
LF
LF
LF
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
SQYD
LF
LF
MGAL
LF
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
LF
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
TON
TON
CuYD
LS
SQFT
LF
EACH
LS
LS
LS
LS
LF
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
LF
CuUYD
CUYD
LS
LS

P.

Revised: 11-14-12
Revised: 11-9-12
Revised: 10-31-12
Contract ID: 121363
age 2 phge 80 of 83

FP AMOUNT
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ELLIOTT COUNTY
STPR 0071 (025)

121363

LINE
0850
0860
0870
0880
0890
0900
0910
0920
0930
0940
0950
0960
0970
0980
0990
1000
1010
1020
1030
1040
1050
1060
1070
1080
1090
1100
1110
1120
1130
1140
1150

BID CODE
02731
02731
02731
02731
02731
02731
02731
02731
03171
05026
05950
05952
05953
05966
05985
06417
06418
06510
06514
06550
06551
06568
06574
06585
06586
06588
08019
20738NS112
20911ED
22012NN
23821EC

PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

Report Date 11/14/12

ALT DESCRIPTION

REMOVE STRUCTURESTA 4173+01
REMOVE STRUCTURESTA 4197+70
REMOVE STRUCTURESTA 4211+94
REMOVE STRUCTURESTA 4253+75
REMOVE STRUCTURESTA 4303+20
REMOVE STRUCTURESTA 4324+53
REMOVE STRUCTURESTA 4373+30
REMOVE STRUCTURESTA 4400+79
CONCRETE BARRIER WALL TYPE 9T
EASTERN WHITE PINE

EROSION CONTROL BLANKET

TEMP MULCH

TEMP SEEDING AND PROTECTION
TOPDRESSING FERTILIZER

SEEDING AND PROTECTION
FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST-W
FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST-Y
PAVE STRIPING-TEMP PAINT-4 IN
PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN
PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-W
PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-Y
PAVE MARKING-THERMO STOP BAR-24IN
PAVE MARKING-THERMO CURV ARROW
PAVEMENT MARKER TY IVA-MW TEMP
PAVEMENT MARKER TY IVA-MY TEMP
PAVEMENT MARKER TY IVA-BY TEMP
CYCLOPEAN STONE RIP RAP

TEMP CRASH CUSHION

HIGH SLUMP 3000 PSI GROUT

CUT AND CAP WATERLINE
CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIPS-12 IN

QUANTITY
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2,070.00
50.00
35,005.00
784,080.00
784,080.00
41.00
598,680.00
152.00
155.00
79,200.00
130,955.00
13,200.00
13,200.00
195.00
2.00
300.00
300.00
150.00
206.00
4.00
62.00
1.00
27,250.00

UNIT UNIT PRICI
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS
LF

EACH

SQYD

SQYD

SQYD

TON

SQYD

EACH

EACH
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF

EACH

EACH

EACH

EACH

TON

EACH

CuUYD

EACH
LF

P.

Revised: 11-14-12
Revised: 11-9-12
Revised: 10-31-12
Contract ID: 121363
age 3 Phe 81 of 83

FP AMOUNT
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ELLIOTT COUNTY
STPR 0071 (025)

121363

PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

Report Date 11/14/12

Section: 0005 - DRAINAGE

LINE
1160
1170
1180
1190
1200
1210
1220
1230
1240
1250
1260
1270
1280
1290
1300
1310
1320
1330
1340
1350
1360
1370
1380
1390
1400
1410
1420

BID CODE
00440
00441
00443
00445
00462
00464
00466
00468
00468
00469
00470
00471
00472
00474
00501
01450
01451
01452
01453
02600
02690
08100
08150
21799EN
21800EN
23131ER701
24186EC

ALT DESCRIPTION

ENTRANCE PIPE-15 IN(REVISED: 10-31-12)
ENTRANCE PIPE-18 IN(REVISED: 10-31-12)
ENTRANCE PIPE-24 IN

ENTRANCE PIPE-30 IN(REVISED: 10-31-12)
CULVERT PIPE-18 IN

CULVERT PIPE-24 IN(REVISED: 11-14-12)
CULVERT PIPE-30 IN(REVISED: 11-14-12)
CULVERT PIPE-36 IN(NO ALTERNATES)
CULVERT PIPE-36 IN(REVISED: 11-14-12)
CULVERT PIPE-42 IN

CULVERT PIPE-48 IN

CULVERT PIPE-54 IN

CULVERT PIPE-60 IN

CULVERT PIPE-72 IN

CULVERT PIPE-60 IN EQUIV

S & F BOX INLET-OUTLET-18 IN

S & F BOX INLET-OUTLET-24 IN

S & F BOX INLET-OUTLET-30 IN

S & F BOX INLET-OUTLET-36 IN

FABRIC GEOTEXTILE TY IV FOR PIPE
SAFELOADING

CONCRETE-CLASS A

STEEL REINFORCEMENT

BORE AND JACK PIPE-24 IN

BORE AND JACK PIPE-30 IN

PIPELINE VIDEO INSPECTION

BORE AND JACK PIPE-36 IN

Section: 0006 - BRIDGE

LINE
1430
1440
1450
1460
1470

1480
1490
1500
1510

BID CODE
08002
08003
08003
08003
08003

08003
08003
08100
08150

ALT DESCRIPTION

STRUCTURE EXCAV-SOLID ROCK

FOUNDATION PREPARATION(26821)
FOUNDATION PREPARATION(26822)
FOUNDATION PREPARATION(26823)
FOUNDATION PREPARATION(26824)

FOUNDATION PREPARATION(26825);
(REVISED: 10-31-12)

FOUNDATION PREPARATION(26826)
CONCRETE-CLASS A
STEEL REINFORCEMENT

QUANTITY
407.00
282.00
275.00
139.00
438.00
237.00
417.00
434.00

1,174.00
382.00
718.00
446.00
145.00
122.00
198.00

3.00

2.00

7.00

3.00
23,797.00
99.00
125.10
8,534.00
40.00
42.00

3,809.00
115.00

QUANTITY
4,212.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
2,918.70
473,688.00

P.

Revised: 11-14-12
Revised: 11-9-12
Revised: 10-31-12
Contract ID: 121363
age 4 phge 82 of 83

UNIT UNIT PRICI FP AMOUNT

LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
SQYD
CuUYD
CuUYD
LB
LF
LF
LF
LF

N

$2.00

LR R RE - EE - RE - RE R AR R SRR AR EE R B R AR R RE R R R R

$47,594.00
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ELLIOTT COUNTY
STPR 0071 (025)

121363

PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

Report Date 11/14/12

Section: 0007 - SIGNING

LINE
1520
1530
1540
1550
1560
1570
1580
1590
1600
1610
1620
1630

BID CODE

06400
06406
06411
06412
06413
06414
06451
06490
20419ND
21134ND
21596ND
21813NN

ALT DESCRIPTION

GMSS GALV STEEL TYPE A

SBM ALUM SHEET SIGNS .080 IN
STEEL POST TYPE 2

STEEL POST MILE MARKERS
DELINEATORS-WHITE
DELINEATORS-AMBER

REMOVE SIGN SUPPORT BEAM

CLASS A CONCRETE FOR SIGNS
ROADWAY CROSS SECTION
REMOVE-STORE AND REINSTALL SIGN
GMSS TYPE D

REMOVE AND RELOCATE SHEET SIGNS

Section: 0008 - TRAINEES

LINE BID CODE

1640

02742

ALT DESCRIPTION

TRAINEE PAYMENT REIMBURSEMENT1
CLASS B OPERATOR

Section: 0009 - MOBILIZATION / DEMOBILIZATION

LINE BID CODE

1650
1660

02568
02569

ALT DESCRIPTION

MOBILIZATION
DEMOBILIZATION

QUANTITY
837.00
721.00

2,087.00
10.00
60.00

2.00
4.00
3.70
2.00
5.00
6.00
16.00

QUANTITY

LB
SQFT

LF
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
CUYD
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

1,400.00 HOUR

QUANTITY
1.00
1.00

LS
LS

P.

N

@ P PO P PO PP B P PO P

$

$
$

Revised: 11-14-12
Revised: 11-9-12
Revised: 10-31-12
Contract ID: 121363
age 5 Phfe 83 of 83

UNIT UNIT PRICI FP AMOUNT

UNIT UNIT PRICI FP AMOUNT

UNIT UNIT PRICI FP AMOUNT



	121363ProposalChange11-14-12.pdf
	Report 1
	0001
	0002
	0003
	0004
	0005
	0006
	0007
	0008
	0009



